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Preview & Submittal

Submittal

2018-19 Program Area & Leveraged Funds
Certified

Member Representatives
Nancy Miller 5274720
Jessica Pardoe

Hours of Instruction

CAEP Program Area
ABE/ASE

ESL/El Civics

AWD

K12 Success

Short Term CTE
Workforce Reentry
Pre-Apprenticeship

Total

Q1 - Q4 Hours of
Instruction

3256
195867

881438

9505

8707

1098773 Hours

Leveraged Funds by Program Area
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12/12/2019

Fund ABE/ASE
California
Adult

ut $50,000
Education
Program
CalWORKs S0

NonCredit $216,480

Perkins S0
LCFF S0
Fees S0
K12 Adult
Ed Jail $0
Funds
WIOA I S0
Contracted

. S0
Services
Donations S0

Totals $266,480

NOVA: CAEP Program Area Reporting: 2018-19 Sonoma County CCD

ESL/EL
Civics

$325,000

$0
$1,600,433
$0
$0
$0

$0

$304,698

$0

$0

$2,230,131

AWD

$36,000

$0
$1,533,356
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,569,356

K12
Success Term CTE

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Short

$325,191

$0
$54,560
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$50,000

$0  $429,751

Workforce
Reentry

$200,000

$0
$84,000
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$284,000

Pre-
Apprenticeship

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

Totals

$936,191

$0
$3,488,829
$0
$0
$0

$0

$304,698

$0

$50,000

$4,779,718

Certification

Nancy Miller 5274720

nmiller@santarosa.edu

Director of Regional Adult Education Programs

61 Sonoma County Adult Education Consortium - Primary Contact

Approved by Nancy Miller 5274720

2019-12-12
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